

W.P(C)No. 79 OF 1997
ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.79/1997@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN,UPSEB & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for intervention & directions and exem. from filing
O.T. & for placing status report/comparative chart and other
documents & interim stay/directions and office report)

Date : 17/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,Sr.Adv.(AC)
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. RD Upadhyay, Adv.(Not Present)

For Respondent (s)

UPPCL, UP Rajya Vidyut Nigam
Ltd., UP Jal Vidyut Nigam
Ltd. & UPSEB

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.
Ms. Indu Misra,Adv.

For State of UP

Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.
Mr. SK Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Sharma, Adv.

For UOI

Mr. TC Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For intervenors

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, learned Amicus Curiae made
his submissions for five minutes.

As agreed between the parties, list this matter on
2nd April, 2002.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)

(S. Krishnan)

Court Master

Court Master