

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.62-63/2005 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.79 OF 1997

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN,UPSEB & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/09/2005 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG. (A.C.) (N/P)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Punit D. Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master