

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 83/2007 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 79 OF 1997

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN,UPSEB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for appeal against Registrar's Order and for recalling/modification of Court's Order dated 21.3.2007 and office report)

Date: 07/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG,U.P.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha ,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Lalit Srivastava, Adv.

For Railway & CAG

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

For R-17

M/s. B.P.Singh Dhakray,Shakti Singh Dhakray,

Dr.Sunil Kumar, Vijay Pratap Singh,

D.B. Raj Vohra, Adv.

List after summer vacation along with I.A.Nos.17,23,
26,29,31,76,77 and 80.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER