

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.17, 23, 26, 29, 31, 76, 77, 80 AND 83-85

IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 79 OF 1997

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, UPSEB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and appeal against the order of the Registrar
and for direction/recall/modification of Court's order dated
21.3.2007 and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG (A.C.) (NP)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (A.C.)
(Mentioned By)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Daleep Kr. Dhayani, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request made on
Solicitor General, list on 15th
3.00 p.m.

behalf of learned
February, 2011, at

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master