

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.17, 23, 26, 29, 31, 76, 77 & 80 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 79 OF 1997

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN,UPSEB & ORS Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 18/03/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv. (AC)
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (AC)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Sailender Saini, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Teral, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mr. D.B. Vohra, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, A.O.R.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, A.O.R.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, A.O.R.
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, A.O.R.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, A.O.R.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, A.O.R.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, A.O.R.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, A.O.R.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, learned Amicus Curiae, who made his submissions on the Report of the Committee appointed by this Court and submitted that he would file Note stating the specific issues to be decided by this Court in this litigation. Copy of the

Report be made available to all the counsel appearing for the parties.
List on 30.4.2013.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|